

MR 3054

L - 1.170 km

Katga

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Kabiles highway house to Jajuar

Alomiga tala

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Soma Kymad

MB.No- 1476

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Kabilleshwar					
House to Jaguar Nontayadela.					
L - 1.1201cm					
Agency - sonu kumar					
W - Sakana, Modibur					
Modenoy minatur					
Agreement No - MR (3084) MBD-12/2022-23					
Rate - 0.12 % Below					
Agreement Amount - 4829216.00					
Date of work order - 27/7/2022					
Date of completion - 26/04/2023					

(1) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders etc complete.

$$\begin{aligned}
 & 2 \times 18 \times 30 \times 0.80 \times 0.40 = 345.60 \\
 & 2 \times 15 \times 30 \times 0.80 \times 0.30 = 360.00 \\
 & 2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.90 \times 0.45 = 195.75
 \end{aligned}$$

982.75

(2) Redu-reflexmodel gaffre

Subm Pavely Board etc complete.

$$4 \times 1.20 \times 0.80 = 3.84 \text{ m}^2$$

(3) Pavely and fix of redu-reflexmodel boom caulestral triangle etc complete

12-cm

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Planting of tree by the road etc complete					
		54-00 m			
(5) Paving and laying of road between Government Board etc complete					
		4-00 m			
(6) Paving and laying of 600 mm x 900 mm rectangular Board etc complete					
		8-00 m			

(7) Paving and laying of 900 mm square octagon etc complete

4-00 m

(8) Rec Mis gate boundary pillar etc complete

20-00 m

Ramesh
21/11/22
25

Q. Jai Ram
03

मैं मापी से क्षेत्र है
अधिक में विहित है
नहीं कर रहा
8000 पुराने

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Final bill					
<u>Abstract qty. of cost</u>					
(1) <u>clearing and grubbing soil</u>					
land etc complete,					
vide qty. page no - 8					
$0.23 \text{ ha} @ 59226.13/\text{ha}$					$= 13732.00$
(2) <u>Construction of subgrade and</u>					
<u>earthen shoulders etc complete,</u>					
vide qty. page no - 14					
$987.75 \text{ m}^3 @ 254.25/\text{m}^3$					$= 251135.00$

(3) <u>Construction of CRSB by</u>					
<u>bricks new graded</u>					
material etc complete,					
vide qty. page no - 8					
$24.31 \text{ m}^3 @ 2848.72/\text{m}^3$					$= 69252.00$
(4) <u>Providing, laying, spreading</u>					
<u>and compacting stone</u>					
aggregate of WBM class - 2					
etc complete,					
vide qty. page no - 8					
$15.40 \text{ m}^3 @ 5986.66/\text{m}^3$					$= 92195.00$

Continuation

RS 426319.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) providing, laying, spreading and compacting of work etc complete.					
vide effy. page no - 8					
24.89 m ² @ 5690.98/m ²					= 141079.00
(6) providing and applying primer coat with bitumen Emulsion (SS-1) etc complete.					
vide effy. page no - 8					
330.50 m ² @ 44.25/m ²					= 14789.00

(7) providing, laying and rolling of m.s.s etc complete.					
vide effy. page no - 9					
330.50 m ² @ 258.53/m ²					= 85444.00
(8) providing and applying base coat with bitumen Emulsion etc complete.					
vide effy. page no - 9					
4343.00 m ² @ 20.57/m ²					= 89336.00
(9) providing and laying SDBC etc complete.					
vide effy. page no - 9					
100.31 m ² @ 14431.88/m ²					= 1448662.00

152204629.00
Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) Construction of unreinforced					
10 Cement concrete m/s etc					
Complete,					
vide offg page no - 9					
60.00 m ² @ 8961.73/m ²					= 537704.0
(11) Rcc m/s grade 20mm					
9 Stone etc complete,					
vide offg page no - 10					
200 m @ 2882.93/m					= 576586.0
(12) Rcc m/s grade 20mm					
etc complete,					
vide offg page no - 10					
11 500 m @ 786.14/m					= 393070.0
(13) Rcc reinforced					
11 500 m @ 786.14/m					= 393070.0
etc complete,					
vide offg page no - 14					
3.84 m ² @ 14666.03/m ²					= 56086.0
(14) Paving and flag stones					
12 reinforced from cauletti					
etc complete,					
vide offg page no - 14					
1200 m @ 4376.00/m					= 525120.0

Rs 2861636.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) Paving and brot					
12 retn reflected from					
Circular boardwalk complete					
vide effy page no - 15					
4.00 m @ 4316.39/m					17266.00
(16) Paving and brot of retn					
12 retn from 45m					
rectangular boardwalk					
vide effy page no - 15					
8.00 m @ 4172.65/m					33381.00
(17) Paving and brot of					
retn - reflected from					
12 retn from 45m					
vide effy page no - 15					
4.00 m @ 8617.39/m					34470.00
(18) Rec mis grade boundary					
13 piler ed complete					
vide effy page no - 15					
20.00 m @ 624.74/m					12495.00
(19) Paving of tree the road					
14 side ed complete					
vide effy page no - 15					
54.00 m @ 1031.68/m					55711.00

Continuation

R43014959.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Paving and laying of					
15 hot applied thermoplastic					
Complete etc Complete					
vide eff. page no - 10					
214. m ² @ 992.22/m ²					= 169535.00
(21) Paving and laying of hot					
15 applied thermoplastic					
etc complete					
vide eff. page no - 10					
20. m ² @ 893.99/m ²					= 17889.00

(22) Paving and laying of					
15 typical masonry					
sign Board etc Complete					
vide eff. page no - 10					
4.00 m ² @ 10874.55/m ²					= 43498.00
					RS 3245871.00
Labour cess 1%					RS 32458.71
GST 12%					RS 389505.72
Surveyage fee					RS 13605.71
					RS 3687440.00
Less 0.12% Below (-)					RS 6269.00
					RS 3681171.00
Less for 10% Bt (F)					RS 3000000.00
Limit Adm ⁿ 670,000.00					RS 681171.00

Amesth
21/10/22
26

Continuation

21/10/22
26
21/11